TS-80 muurbuis met nylon klemrooster grijs, tbv gat 75mm

https://tilmar.nl/vloer-en-gevelventilatie/spouwventilatie/ts-80-muurbuis-met-nylon-klemrooster-grijs.-tbv-gat-75mm/

Specificaties

Productnummer
EAN

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Afmeting

Kleur
Verpakkingseenheid
Doorlaat
HS-code

010.2830.13
8718026791902
Spouwventilatie
11.00

8.00

8.00

80 mm

grijs

Stuk

1850 mm2
39259080
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Nijmaten 1
7855PV, Meppen
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